CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Pawel Grzywinski

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Crewell ID: 350516

Main info
Name /Surname: ~Pawel Grzywinski

Chief Engineer

Position applied for:
2nd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type: = Any

Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 07.12.1977 Swinoujécie
Phones: | +48694786420 Citizenship: = Poland

Country of residence /

E-mail: I pl Poland
pawelgrzy@wp.p City: olan
Messenger: = Whats App Home address: = Swidwin
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Berlin
USA visa validup: | 21.10.2034 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AA0026351 15.06.2021 Poland 15.06.2031
International passport ET1538415 12.03.2020 Poland 12.03.2030
National passport ET1538415 12.03.2020
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Professional license UMS-18171-033322- 14.10.2024 Poland 28.02.2030

1830/2024

Endorsement 31.10.2024


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/350516/

Certificate of Proficiency
in Survival Craft and
Rescue Boats other than
Fast Rescue Boats

Basic Safety Training
Certificate

Certificate of Basic Safety
Training in Personal
Survival Techniques

Certificate of Training in
Fire Prevention and Fire
Fighting

Certificate of Training in
Advanced Fire Fighting

Certificate of training in
Elementary First Aid

Certificate of training in
Medical First Aid

Certificate of Basic Safety
Training in Personal Safety
& Socjal Responsibilities

Certificate of Proficiency
in Security-awarenss

Certificate of Proficiency
for seafarers with
designate security duties

Certificate of Training in
Engine Room Team
Management

Certificate of Advanced
Training in Liquified Gas
Tankers Operations

Certificate of Training in
Liquified Tanker
Familiarizacion

Certificate of Training in Oil
and Chemical Tanker
Familiarizacion

Engine Room Simulator

Certificate of Training in

OUM-1319-033322-
1911/2021

UMS-5425-033322-
8130/2021

OUM-5412-033322-
2891/2021

OUM-5414-033322-
2481/2021

OUM-1315-033322-
2153/2021

OUM-1311-033322-
2420/2021

SUM-5421-033322-
882/2015

SUM-1308-033322-
881/2015

UMS-1350-033322-
32820/2016

UMS-1351-033322-
32819/2016

44136/867/17

UMS-5406-033322-
9746/2022

UMS-1303-033322-
5043/2015

UMS-1337-033322-
5044/2015

7.HEISS-34-2022

GUM-1333-033322-

13.05.2021

28.06.2021

29.06.2021

17.06.2021

24.05.2021

16.06.2021

04.03.2015

04.03.2015

20.09.2016

20.09.2016

02.05.2017

13.10.2022

27.03.2017

27.03.2017

26.08.2022

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Germany

11.05.2026

15.06.2026

22.06.2026

15.06.2026

20.05.2026

12.10.2027



Engine Room Resource 18671/2017 04.05.2017 Poland
Management
Liberia Seaman's Book 1967899 01.10.2024 01.10.2029
Portugal Endorsment PT20230RBE000060801 04.01.2023 12.10.2027
Liberia Endorsment 1426172 01.10.2024 28.02.2030
chief Eni Gaschem Atlantic / LZG 'CEthy,'en/e VAK ) 6000 27.04.2025 - Hagma,n” (jas
ief Engineer Liberia as Carrier 15.07 2025 arriers
9201 Germany
chiof Eni Gaschem Werra / LT,G'S‘:”;"/ VAK ) 4500 24.11.2024 - Hartmannn /
iet Engineer Liberia refngerate 02.03.2025 Germany
7325
_ _ LPG - Semi- , 05.06.2024 - Hartmannn /
Chief Engineer Vento / Portugal refrigerated / Wartsila / 1950
11.08.2024 Germany
3804
Chief Engi Vento / Portugal LI:Q_S?T;_/ Wartsila/ 1950 | 02022024 - Hartmannn/
ief Engineer ento / Portuga refrigerate artsila 11.04.2024 Germany
3804
_ _ LPG - Semi- , 03.09.2023 - Hartmann /
Chief Engineer Vento / Portugal refrigerated / Wartsila / 1950
08.12.2023 Germany
3804
Chief Engi Vento / Portugal Ll:g-&?n;_/ Wartsila /1950 |~ 20:09-:2023- Hartmann /
ief Engineer ento / Portuga refrigerate artsila 59 07 2023 Germany
3804
LPG - Semi- , 24.10.2022 -
Vetra / Portugal refrigerated / Wartsila / 1950
) ) 29.01.2023 Hartmann /
Chief Engineer 3804
Germany
Taking over the vessel from another operator and owner.
Chief Enai Gaschem Leda / LZG —gtt:illlern/e MAK / 4500 08.03.2022 - Hartmann /
iet Engineer Liberia as Lame 22.06.2022 Germany
7410
Chief Enai Gaschem Rhone / LZG -CEthy.Ien/e MAK /4500 22.01.2022 - Hartmann /
iet Engineer Liberia as armer 11.02.2022 Germany
7241
Gaschem Phoenix/ | LPG-Ethylene 15.07.2021 -
Liberia Gas Carrier / MAK /2940 25.10.2021 Hartmann /



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Gaschem Phoenix /
Liberia

Gaschem Baltic /
Liberia

Gaschem Baltic /
Liberia

Gaschem Hamburg /
Liberia

Gaschem Beluga /
Liberia

Gaschem Antarctic /
Liberia

Algarve / Malta

Algarve / Malta

Normandie / Malta

Lombardia / Malta

Sex: male

Eyes color: Blue

5000
Dry Dock
LPG - Ethylene
Gas Carrier/
5000
LPG - Ethylene
Gas Carrier/
9157
LPG - Ethylene

Gas Carrier/
9157

LPG /26599

LPG /25288

MAK/2940

MAN/B&W /
5920

MAN/B&W /
5920

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
12040

Delivery. Dual Fuel.

LPG /18959

General Cargo
Vessel /36120

General Cargo
Vessel /36120

General Cargo
Vessel /26047

Dry Dock

General Cargo
Vessel / 3520

Height: 175

Weight: 90

Wartsila /9720

Sulzer /8520

Sulzer /8520

Sulzer /8520

Sulzer /8730

04.12.2020 -
30.03.2021

05.07.2020 -
10.09.2020

26.05.2020 -
05.07.2020

10.05.2019 -
10.08.2019

11.11.2016 -
10.02.2017

06.05.2016 -
01.08.2016

23.09.2012 -
25.01.2013

17.02.2012 -
21.06.2012

20.06.2011 -
29.10.2011

22.11.2010 -
23.03.2011

Germany

Hartmann /
Germany

Hartmann /
Germany

Hartmann /
Germany

Hartmann /
Germany

Hartmann /
Germany

Hartmann /
Germany

FH Bertling /
Germany

FH Bertling /

Germany

FH Bertling /
Germany

FH Bertling /
Germany

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 42

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Maritime University

Engineering

Wife

Knowledge of other

Additional skills:

languages:

Kin phone:

Russian - basic



Kin name, Surname: Kin address:
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