



(Application Form)

Pawel Grzywinski

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Crewell ID: 350516



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Pawel Grzywinski			
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer 2nd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Any	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	07.12.1977 Świnoujście	
Phones:	+48694786420	Citizenship:	Poland	
E-mail:	pawelgrzy@wp.pl	Country of residence / City:	Poland	
Messenger:	Whats App	Home address:	Swidwin	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Berlin	
USA visa valid up:	21.10.2034	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Seaman's book	AA0026351	15.06.2021	Poland	15.06.2031	
International passport	ET1538415	12.03.2020	Poland	12.03.2030	
National passport	ET1538415	12.03.2020			

Diplomas					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Rank	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more				
Professional license	UMS-18171-033322- 1830/2024	14.10.2024	Poland	28.02.2030	
Endorsement		31.10.2024			

Certificates				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Certificate of Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats other than Fast Rescue Boats	OUM-1319-033322- 1911/2021	13.05.2021	Poland	11.05.2026
Basic Safety Training Certificate	UMS-5425-033322- 8130/2021	28.06.2021	Poland	15.06.2026
Certificate of Basic Safety Training in Personal Survival Techniques	OUM-5412-033322- 2891/2021	29.06.2021	Poland	22.06.2026
Certificate of Training in Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	OUM-5414-033322- 2481/2021	17.06.2021	Poland	15.06.2026
Certificate of Training in Advanced Fire Fighting	OUM-1315-033322- 2153/2021	24.05.2021	Poland	20.05.2026
Certificate of training in Elementary First Aid	OUM-1311-033322- 2420/2021	16.06.2021	Poland	
Certificate of training in Medical First Aid	SUM-5421-033322- 882/2015	04.03.2015	Poland	
Certificate of Basic Safety Training in Personal Safety & Socjal Responsibilities	SUM-1308-033322- 881/2015	04.03.2015	Poland	
Certificate of Proficiency in Security-awarenss	UMS-1350-033322- 32820/2016	20.09.2016	Poland	
Certificate of Proficiency for seafarers with designate security duties	UMS-1351-033322- 32819/2016	20.09.2016	Poland	
Certificate of Training in Engine Room Team Management	44136/867/17	02.05.2017	Poland	
Certificate of Advanced Training in Liquified Gas Tankers Operations	UMS-5406-033322- 9746/2022	13.10.2022	Poland	12.10.2027
Certificate of Training in Liquified Tanker Familiarizacion	UMS-1303-033322- 5043/2015	27.03.2017	Poland	
Certificate of Training in Oil and Chemical Tanker Familiarizacion	UMS-1337-033322- 5044/2015	27.03.2017	Poland	
Engine Room Simulator	7.HEISS-34-2022	26.08.2022	Germany	
Certificate of Training in	GUM-1333-033322-			

Engine Room Resource	18671/2017	04.05.2017	Poland	
Management				

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country	Document type	No.	Date of issue	Valid up	
Liberia	Seaman's Book	1967899	01.10.2024	01.10.2029	
Portugal	Endorsment	PT2023ORBE000060801	04.01.2023	12.10.2027	
Liberia	Endorsment	1426172	01.10.2024	28.02.2030	

	Sea	service (last	5 years)		
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Chief Engineer	Gaschem Atlantic / Liberia	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 9201	MAK / 6000	27.04.2025 - 15.07.2025	Hartmann Gas Carriers / Germany
Chief Engineer	Gaschem Werra / Liberia	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 7325	MAK / 4500	24.11.2024 - 02.03.2025	Hartmannn / Germany
Chief Engineer	Vento / Portugal	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 3804	Wartsila / 1950	05.06.2024 - 11.08.2024	Hartmannn / Germany
Chief Engineer	Vento / Portugal	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 3804	Wartsila / 1950	08.02.2024 - 11.04.2024	Hartmannn / Germany
Chief Engineer	Vento / Portugal	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 3804	Wartsila / 1950	03.09.2023 - 08.12.2023	Hartmann / Germany
Chief Engineer	Vento / Portugal	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 3804	Wartsila / 1950	26.05.2023 - 29.07.2023	Hartmann / Germany
Chief Engineer	Vetra / Portugal	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 3804	Wartsila / 1950	24.10.2022 - 29.01.2023	Hartmann / Germany
	Taking over the vessel from another operator and owner.				
Chief Engineer	Gaschem Leda / Liberia	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 7410	MAK / 4500	08.03.2022 - 22.06.2022	Hartmann / Germany
Chief Engineer	Gaschem Rhone / Liberia	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 7241	MAK / 4500	22.01.2022 - 11.02.2022	Hartmann / Germany
	Gaschem Phoenix / Liberia	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier /	MAK / 2940	15.07.2021 - 25.10.2021	Hartmann /

Chief Engineer		5000			Germany
		Dry Doo	ck		
Chief Engineer	Gaschem Phoenix / Liberia	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 5000	MAK / 2940	04.12.2020 - 30.03.2021	Hartmann / Germany
Chief Engineer	Gaschem Baltic / Liberia	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 9157	MAN/B&W / 5920	05.07.2020 - 10.09.2020	Hartmann / Germany
2nd Engineer	Gaschem Baltic / Liberia	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 9157	MAN/B&W / 5920	26.05.2020 - 05.07.2020	Hartmann / Germany
2nd Engineer	Gaschem Hamburg / Liberia	LPG / 26599	MAN/B&W / 9480	10.05.2019 - 10.08.2019	Hartmann / Germany
2nd Engineer	Gaschem Beluga / Liberia	LPG / 25288	MAN/B&W / 12040	11.11.2016 - 10.02.2017	Hartmann / Germany
		Germany			
2nd Engineer	Gaschem Antarctic / Liberia	LPG / 18959	Wartsila / 9720	06.05.2016 - 01.08.2016	Hartmann / Germany
2nd Engineer	Algarve / Malta	General Cargo Vessel / 36120	Sulzer / 8520	23.09.2012 - 25.01.2013	FH Bertling / Germany
2nd Engineer	Algarve / Malta	General Cargo Vessel / 36120	Sulzer / 8520	17.02.2012 - 21.06.2012	FH Bertling / Germany
2nd Engineer	Normandie / Malta	General Cargo Vessel / 26047	Sulzer / 8520	20.06.2011 - 29.10.2011	FH Bertling /
-		Dry Doo	ck		Germany
2nd Engineer	Lombardia / Malta	General Cargo Vessel / 3520	Sulzer / 8730	22.11.2010 - 23.03.2011	FH Bertling / Germany

	Biometrics	
Sex: male	Height: 175	Overall size: 52
Eyes color: Blue	Weight: 90	Shoe size: 42

Additional info					
Maritime education:	Maritime University	Additional skills:			
Speciality:	Engineering	Knowledge of other languages:	Russian - basic		
Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:			

	Kin name, Surname:	Kin address:	
--	--------------------	--------------	--